LEE GEL SHEETS

LS-002
LS-003
LS-004
LS-007
LS-008
LS-009
LS-010
LS-013
LS-015
LS-017
LS-019
LS-020
LS-021
LS-022
LS-024
LS-025
LS-026
LS-027
LS-035
LS-036
LS-039
LS-046
LS-048
LS-049
LS-052
LS-053
LS-058
LS-061
LS-063
LS-068
LS-071
LS-079
LS-085
LS-088
LS-089
LS-090
LS-100
LS-101
LS-102
LS-103
LS-104
LS-105
LS-106
LS-107
LS-108
LS-109
LS-110
LS-111
LS-113
LS-115
LS-116
LS-117
LS-118
LS-119
LS-120
LS-121

ROSE PINK
LAVENDER TINT
MEDIUM BASTARD AMBER
PALE YELLOW
DARK SALMON
PALE AMBER
MEDIUM YELLOW
STRAW TINT
DEEP STRAW
SURPRISE PEACH
FIRE

MEDIUM AMBER
GOLD AMBER
DARK AMBER
SCARLET
SUNSET RED
BRIGHT RED
MEDIUM RED
LIGHT PINK
MEDIUM PINK
PINK CARNATION
DARKMAGENTA
ROSE PURPLE
MEDIUM PURPLE
LIGHT LAVENDER
PALER LAVENDER
LAVENDER

MIST BLUE

PALE BLUE

SKY BLUE

TOKYO BLUE
JUST BLUE
DEEPER BLUE
LIME GREEN
MOSS GREEN
DARK YELLOW GREEN
SPRING YELLOW
YELLOW

LIGHT AMBER
STRAW

DEEP AMBER
ORANGE
PRIMARY RED
LIGHT ROSE
ENGLISH ROSE
LIGHT SALMON
MIDDLE ROSE
DARK PINK
MAGENTA
PEACOCK BLUE
MEDIUM BLUE-GREEN
STEEL BLUE
LIGHT BLUE
DARKBLUE
DEEP BLUE

LEE GREEN



LS-122
LS-124
LS-126
LS-127
LS-128
LS-129
LS-130
LS-131
LS-132
LS-134
LS-135
LS-136
LS-137
LS-138
LS-139
LS-140
LS-141
LS-142
LS-143
LS-144
LS-147
LS-148
LS-151
LS-152
LS-153
LS-154
LS-156
LS-157
LS-158
LS-159
LS-161
LS-162
LS-164
LS-165
LS-166
LS-169
LS-170
LS-172
LS-174
LS-176
LS-179
LS-180
LS-181
LS-182
LS-183
LS-184
LS-185
LS-186
LS-187
LS-188
LS-189
LS-190
LS-191
LS-192
LS-193
LS-194
LS-195
LS-196

FERN GREEN

DARK GREEN

MAUVE

SMOKEY PINK

BRIGHT PINK

HEAVY FROST

CLEAR

MARINE BLUE
MEDIUM BLUE
GOLDEN AMBER
DEEP GOLDEN AMBER
PALE LAVENDER
SPECIAL LAVENDER
PALE GREEN
PRIMARY GREEN
SUMMER BLUE
BRIGHT BLUE

PALE VIOLET

PALE NAVY BLUE

NO COLOUR BLUE
APRICOT

BRIGHT ROSE

GOLD TINT

PALE GOLD

PALE SALMON

PALE ROSE
CHOCOLATE

PINK

DEEP ORANGE

NO COLOUR STRAW
SLATE BLUE

BASTARD AMBER
FLAME RED

DAYLIGHT BLUE

PALE RED

LILAC TINT

DEEP LAVENDER
LAGOON BLUE

DARK STEEL BLUE
LOVING AMBER
CHROME ORANGE
DARKLAVENDER
CONGO BLUE

LIGHT RED
MOONLIGHT BLUE
COSMETIC PEACH
COSMETIC BURGUNDY
COSMETIC SILVER ROSE
COSMETIC ROUGE
COSMETIC HIGHLIGHT
COSMETIC SILVER MOSS
COSMETIC EMERALD
COSMETIC AQUA BLUE
FLESH PINK

ROSY AMBER
SURPRISE PINK
ZENITH BLUE

TRUE BLUE



LS-197
LS-198
LS-202
LS-212
LS-213
LS-217
LS-219
LS-221
LS-230
LS-232
LS-244
LS-245
LS-246
LS-247
LS-250
LS-278
LS-322
LS-323
LS-325
LS-327
LS-328
LS-332
LS-341
LS-343
LS-344
LS-345
LS-352
LS-353
LS-354
LS-363
LS-366
LS-400
LS-410
LS-442
LS-506
LS-550
LS-650
LS-651
LS-653
LS-704
LS-711
LS-717
LS-720
LS-724
LS-725
LS-728
LS-730
LS-733
LS-770
LS-789
LS-795

ALICE BLUE

PALACE BLUE

HALF CTB
L.C.T.YELLOW (Y1)
WHITE FLAME GREEN
Blue Diffusion
FLOURESCENT GREEN
Blue Frost

SUPER CORRECTION LCT YELLOW
SUPER CORECTION WHITE FLAME GREEN
Plus Green Sheet

1/2 Plus Green Sheet

1/4 Plus Green Sheet
MINUS GREEN

HALF WHITE DIFFUSION
1/8 Plus Green Sheet
SOFT GREEN

JADE

MALLARD GREEN
FOREST GREEN
FOLLIES PINK

SPECIAL ROSE PINK
PLUM

SPECIAL MEDIUM LAVENDER
VIOLET

FUCHSIA PINK
GLAICER BLUE
LIGHTER BLUE
SPECIAL STEEL BLUE
SPECIAL MEDIUM BLUE
CORNFLOWER

LEE LUEX

LEE OPAL SHEET

HALF C.T.STRAW
MARLENE

ALD GOLD

INDUSTRY SODIUM

HI SODIUM

LO SODIUM

LILY

COLD BLUE
SHANKLING FROST
DURHAM DAYLIGHT FROST
OCEAN BLUE

OLD STEEL BLUE
STEEL GREEN

LIBERTY GREEN

DAMP SQUIB

BURNT YELLOW
BLOOD RED

MAGICAL MAGENTA



